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VBET Jlira

2021/22 7-n TYp, MaTy Ne52

Hepninga, 12.09.2021, 17:00, "Konoc", Koanieka. 25°C. 'nanavi: 3014

K

«Konoc» KosaniBka

norox Nm

33 MaxaHbKkoB Bonogumunp
2  Pom MarTis
5 Tetpos Knpwnno
15 YopHomopeub OnekcaHgp
35 3onoToB Hikonan
69 InbiH Oner
14 Minbko Bagum (K)
90 borpaHoB AHapin
9 [iero
20 Yypko Bayecnas
49 CityiHaBa Hika
3anacHi
72  ®ectoH Kipin
13 TaBpuw BiTanin
21 HoBak EBreHin
6 Hramba Taai AnbBapo
99 3apos EBreHin
18 KocTuwmnH JeHunc
11 HypieB AHaTONIN
19 PeHaH
7 Jincenko Bonognmup
TpeHep
Ky3Heuos Ceprii
ApbiTp:
CepnyTbKko 'eHHagin
AcncTeHT 1:
NebeHko Irop
ACUCTEHT 2:
CvHMWWH KOpin
4- apbiTp:

boHpapeHko AMuUTpo
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
MeTpos Bonogumup

1:3

——
MAPIYIION,

«Mapiynonb» Mapiynonb

31
55
86
99
95
6

9

33
7

11
77

Kyapuk Oner
Ipambaer OnekcaHap
Ynon JaHwuno
MeniyeHko Kupuno
Craciok NeTpo

Yex Makcum
MuwwHboB OMUTPO (K)
LocTak eHunc
Tonanos AMnTpO
Kawyk Onekcin
Kynakos AHIpIN

3anacHi

12
97
3

91
5

19
20
71
21

TypbaeBcbknin MnkmTa
Xonon Aptem
Mukunuen CtaHicnas
MNeTepmaH Muknta
KnnmeHko Bnagucnas
Xpomen Muxanno
MUKUTULWKH APTYpP
CeiTtoxa [eHunc
B'toHHUK BorpaH

TpeHep
Mapkesuy OcTtan

llenerat:

TuTapeHko HOpin
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VBET Jlira, 2021/22, 7-n Typ, MaTy Ne52
Hepins, 12.09.2021, 17:00, "Konoc", KoBaniBka. 25°C. napayi: 3014

1:3

«Konoc» KoBaniBka «Mapiynonb» Mapiynonb

. 55 [lpambaes OnekcaHap
10 N 97 Xonogn Aptem

5 MNeTpos Knpwnno 15
16' @ 7 Tonanos IMUTPO
26' &) 77 KynakoB AHipilt
34 6 Yex Makcum
15 YopHomopeLub OnekcaHap 37
46’ N ?KnmmowclgsioﬂBe;gﬁmcnaB
53' 77 Kynakos AHLpIN
7 ﬂmfegHE:)T;EJ?:;Mw;S N 37
199P%:€g3 N ST+1E
50 1 11 Kawyk Onekcin

71 CsiTtoxa OeHuc
1 77 KynakoB AHApIn
21 B'toHHMK boraaH
, 9 MuWHbLOB AMUTPO
70 i 91 MeTepmaH MuknTa

59'

20 Yypko Bsayecnas 1

18 KocTuwuH [leHnc 0
35 3on0T0B Hikonaiw 70
7 JlnceHko Bonogmumup 71'
7 NnceHko Bonoaumup ® 72
83' 5 KnumeHko Bnagucnas
2 Pom MarTis 83'
85' 21 B'toHHUMK borgaH
18 KocTuwunH JeHuc 86'
90+2' ® 7 Tonanos AMUTPO
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
& ron XoBTa kKapTka . lpyra »osTa KapTka . YepBoHa kapTka
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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